
Deconectari programate Drochia - 30.09.2024-06.10.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

30-09-2024
08:00:00

30-09-2024
18:00:00

S. SURI PT305DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

30-09-2024
08:00:00

30-09-2024
18:00:00

S. SURI PT64DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

30-09-2024
08:00:00

30-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT90DR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

30-09-2024
08:00:00

30-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT93DR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

30-09-2024
08:00:00

30-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT117DR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

30-09-2024
08:00:00

30-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT168DR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

30-09-2024
08:00:00

30-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT191DR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

30-09-2024
08:00:00

30-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT373DR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

30-09-2024
08:00:00

30-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT374DR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

30-09-2024
08:00:00

30-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT391DR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

30-09-2024
08:00:00

30-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: GUDANOV:13A PT87DR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

30-09-2024
08:00:00

30-09-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: LAZAR
DUBINOVSKII:24;27;31;32;34;38;25;26;29;36
LERMONTOV:4;6;11;11A;15;17;23;13;19;21;25 GRIGORESCU
NICOLAE:22;24;25;27;29;1.4V;26;27;31 TARAS
SEVCENCO:1;2;5;6;7A;11;13;15;3;8;9 INDUSTRIALA:2

PT283DR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

30-09-2024
08:00:00

30-09-2024
16:00:00

S. SURI PT61DR9
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

30-09-2024
08:00:00

30-09-2024
16:00:00

S. POPESTI PT211ZG5F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

01-10-2024
08:00:00

01-10-2024
18:00:00

S. SURI PT305DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

01-10-2024
08:00:00

01-10-2024
18:00:00

S. SURI PT64DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

01-10-2024
08:00:00

01-10-2024
16:00:00

S. LAZO PT175ND5
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT66SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT66SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT67SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT68SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT69SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT70SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT71SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT72SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT73SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT74SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT194SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT367SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT380SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT516SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT620SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: CUZIMA
CECAL:2;4;5;7;9;9A;11;12;13;13A;15;17;17A;18;19;20;17A;7A;2
2 MITROPOLITUL VARLAAM:14;16

PT371DR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: MITROPOLITUL VARLAAM:13;17;19
CUZIMA CECAL:21;23;25;25/1

PT467DR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: MITROPOLITUL
VARLAAM:4;6;6A;10/2;23/3

PT110DR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: MITROPOLITUL VARLAAM:11;11A PT284DR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT112DR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT113DR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
18:00:00

S. SURI PT64DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
18:00:00

S. SURI PT305DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT110DR3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT112DR3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT284DR3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT371DR3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

02-10-2024
08:00:00

02-10-2024
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT467DR3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

03-10-2024
08:00:00

03-10-2024
18:00:00

S. SURI PT305DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

03-10-2024
08:00:00

03-10-2024
18:00:00

S. SURI PT64DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

04-10-2024
08:00:00

04-10-2024
18:00:00

S. SURI PT64DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

04-10-2024
08:00:00

04-10-2024
18:00:00

S. SURI PT305DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

04-10-2024
08:00:00

04-10-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT251ZG15F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

04-10-2024
08:00:00

04-10-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT251ZG15F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

04-10-2024
08:00:00

04-10-2024
16:00:00

S. MOARA DE PIATRA PT48ND5
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV


